
Pos 

 

Short Course MTB - CAT 1 Men 

1 

 

Short Course MTB - CAT 1 Men's Masters 

1 

2 

No. 

108 

53 

52 

Name 

Dillon McNeill 

Kent McNeill 

Jim Maaske 

Category 

Short Course MTB - CAT 1 Men 

Short Course MTB - CAT 1 Men's Masters 

Short Course MTB - CAT 1 Men's Masters 

Laps 

4 

4 

3 

Diff 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

26:35.682 

27:13.794 

29:16.101 

Best Tm 

6:04.102 

6:22.414 

8:43.298 

License Cat. 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/12/2022 10:33:48 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director - James Krist 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Nebraska Cycling 

Branched Oak 

D: Short Course  CAT 1 M/W 

CAT 1 M/W 

Race 

Branched Oak 1.000 miles 

6/11/2022 10:15 AM 



Pos 

 

Short Course MTB - CAT 2 Men 

1 

2 

 

Short Course MTB - CAT 2 Men's Masters 

1 

2 

3 

 

Short Course MTB - CAT 2 Women's Masters 

1 

No. 

92 

88 

80 

81 

75 

72 

Name 

Trenton Albers 

Jamison Hoffman 

Joel Briggs 

Mark Paulsen 

Curt Lane 

Yun Saksena 

Category 

Short Course MTB - CAT 2 Men 

Short Course MTB - CAT 2 Men 

Short Course MTB - CAT 2 Men's Masters 

Short Course MTB - CAT 2 Men's Masters 

Short Course MTB - CAT 2 Men's Masters 

Short Course M TB - CAT 2 Women's M asters 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Diff 

20.548 

2:30.703 

2:33.662 

Total Tm 

24:29.029 

24:49.577 

23:29.251 

25:59.954 

26:02.913 

26:30.820 

Best Tm 

7:55.162 

7:58.751 

7:31.918 

8:13.999 

8:13.608 

8:22.212 

License Cat. 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/12/2022 10:30:28 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director - James Krist 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Nebraska Cycling 

Branched Oak 

C: Short Course - CAT 2 M/W 

CAT 2 M/W 

Race 

Branched Oak 1.000 miles 

6/11/2022 09:30 AM 



Pos 

 

Short Course MTB - CAT 3 Men 

1 

 

Short Course MTB - CAT 3 Women 

1 

 

Short Course MTB - Junior Men 9-13 

1 

 

Short Course MTB - Junior Women 8 and Below 

1 

 

Short Course MTB - Junior Women 9-13 

1 

2 

No. 

38 

31 

35 

34 

27 

33 

Name 

Tobin Brown 

Laura  Vinopal 

Gavin  Roller 

Jordin Lane 

Emma Zakaras 

Hadley Briggs 

Category 

Short Course MTB - CAT 3 Men 

Short Course MTB - CAT 3 Women 

Short Course MTB - Junior Men 9-13 

Shor t Cour se  M TB -  Junior  Wom en 8 and Be low 

Short Course MTB - Junior Women 9-13 

Short Course MTB - Junior Women 9-13 

Laps 

2 

2 

1 

2 

2 

2 

Diff 

10:35.004 

Total Tm 

16:02.101 

18:21.333 

15:58.987 

27:04.056 

19:53.729 

30:28.733 

Best Tm 

7:31.141 

8:34.399 

15:00.320 

12:09.766 

9:19.428 

12:49.183 

License Cat. 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/12/2022 10:18:08 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director - James Krist 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Nebraska Cycling 

Branched Oak 

B: Short Course - CAT 3 M/W/Jrs 

CAT 3 M/W/Jrs 

Race 

Branched Oak 1.000 miles 

6/11/2022 09:00 AM 


